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Division: Sagar District: Niwari

List of Selected Schools
S.

No.
Block
Name

UDISE
Code

School
Name 9th 10th 11th

Arts
11th

Science
11th

Commerce
12th
Arts

12th
Science

12th
Commerce

1 Niwari 23520302007 CMRISE GHSS CMRISE (Campus) ASATI(KG to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Niwari 23520315638 GGHSS NIWARI(6 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

3 Niwari 23520314008 GGHSS TEHARKA(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

4 Niwari 23520300206 GHS BEEJOUR(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Niwari 23520306607 GHS CHAKARPUR(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Niwari 23520304806 GHS DHAMNA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Niwari 23520303609 GHS KUDAR (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Niwari 23520312105 GHS KULUWA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Niwari 23520307203 GHS LADPURA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Niwari 23520304707 GHS PATHARAM(6 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Niwari 23520301003 GHS PIPRA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Niwari 23520306202 GHS RAJPURA (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Niwari 23520303008 GHS SENDARI(6 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Niwari 23520305003 GHS THONA (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Niwari 23520306508 GHSS CHANDAWANI(6 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

16 Niwari 23520315637 GHSS EXCILENCE NIWARI(6 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

17 Niwari 23520308406 GHSS GHUGHSI(6 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Niwari 23520312304 GHSS LADWARI(6 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Niwari 23520315639 GHSS MODEL NIWARI(6 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Niwari 23520315636 GHSS NO2 NIWARI(6 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 0 0 0

21 Niwari 23520312415 GHSS ORCHHA(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

22 Niwari 23520300806 GHSS PUCHHIKARGUWAN(1 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

23 Niwari 23520302607 GHSS SHAKTI BHAIRO(1 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Niwari 23520314009 GHSS TARICHAR KALAN(6 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Prathvipur 23520514753 CMRISE GHSS PRATHVIPUR(KG to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

26 Prathvipur 23520505613 GGHS SIMRA (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
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27 Prathvipur 23520514752 GGHSS PRATHVIPUR(9 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Prathvipur 23520511105 GHS BANJARIPURA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Prathvipur 23520510205 GHS DUMDUMA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Prathvipur 23520516304 GHS GIRLS JERON (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Prathvipur 23520506108 GHS JERA KHAS(6 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Prathvipur 23520507103 GHS LADWARI (1 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Prathvipur 23520507613 GHS MADIA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Prathvipur 23520508105 GHS MAJAL(6 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Prathvipur 23520502008 GHS NAIGUWA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Prathvipur 23520512305 GHS SAKERA BHADARA(9 to 10) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Prathvipur 23520506707 GHSS BHOPALPURA(KG to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Prathvipur 23520509304 GHSS BIRORA KHET(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

39 Prathvipur 23520501105 GHSS DHILLA(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

40 Prathvipur 23520514751 GHSS EXC PRITHVIPUR(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

41 Prathvipur 23520510704 GHSS GORAKHAS(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

42 Prathvipur 23520509209 GHSS JEORA MORA(1 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

43 Prathvipur 23520516302 GHSS JERON(6 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

44 Prathvipur 23520508511 GHSS KAKAWANI(1 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

45 Prathvipur 23520508310 GHSS LUHARGUWA(9 to 12) 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Prathvipur 23520505612 GHSS SIMRA(9 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

47 Prathvipur 23520500706 GHSS SUNONIYA PURVI(1 to 12) 60 40 20 0 0 10 0 0

48 Prathvipur 23520502007 Nikayadheen Shastri HSS Naiguwan 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0


